



Electronic Temperature Instruments Ltd

Easting Close, Worthing, West Sussex BN14 8HQ · tel: 01903 202151 · fax: 01903 202445

specialists in the design and manufacture of temperature measuring equipment

Certificate of Conformity

E.T.I. Part Code : **810-225**

Fridge/Freezer Thermometer

Specification:- Range: -49.9 to 69.9 °C Room/ -50 to 70 °C

Probe Resolution: 0.1 °C/°F

Accuracy: ± 1 °C

Made in ROC

Conforms to RoSH & REACH Legislation

Conforms to EC Reg 1935/2004 & EU Reg 10/2011

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We certify that the goods shown on this certificate are manufactured, tested, inspected and stored, to conform in all respects to the stated specifications and in accordance with the Quality System of ETI Limited, accredited to BS EN ISO 9001, as approved and audited by the British Standards Institution.

We also confirm that when used in an appropriate manner, the instruments are suitable for use within the Food Industry, and also, where appropriate and required, comply with EEC Directives with regard to European Legislation and CE Marking requirements. Including EC Regulation No 1935/2004 on Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food; & Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.

All ETI supplied instruments are suitable for use within HACCP plans where the quoted specification for critical control points match the performance of the instrument.

Signed, on behalf of Electronic Temperature Instruments Ltd

David Carter

Commercial Manager

Valid as of date of purchase.



Sertifikat o usaglašenosti

E.T.I. Broj arikla : **810-225**

Frižider/Zamrzivač Termometar

Specifikacija: Opseg merenja: -49,9 do +69,9 °C Sobna/ -50 do +70 °C
Rezolucija: 1°C/1°F
Tačnost : ±1 °C
Proizvedeno u Kini
Odgovara RoSH & REACH zakonodavstvo
U skladu sa EC Reg 1935/2004 i EU Reg 10/2011

DEKLARACIJA O USAGLAŠENOSTI

Mi potvrđujemo da je proizvod naznačen na ovom sertifikatu proizveden, testiran, proveren i skladišten, u skladu sa navedenih specifikacijama i u skladu sa Sistemom kvaliteta ETI Limited, akreditovanom od BS EN ISO 9001, koje su odobrene i revidirane od Britanske institucije standarda.

Mi takođe potvrđujemo da kada se proizvodi koriste na odgovarajući način, pogodni su za upotrebu u prehrambenoj industriji, a takođe, gde je to moguće i potrebno, u skladu sa EEC direktivama u vezi sa evropskim zakonodavstvom i zahteve CE oznake. Uključujući EC regulativu broj 1935/2004 o materijalima i artiklima koji dolaze u kontakt sa hranom; I regulativom komisije (EU) 10/2011 o plastičnim materijalima i artiklima koji dolaze u kontakt sa hranom.

Svi ETI proizvodi imaju odgovarajuće preformanse i pogodni za upotrebu u okviru HACCP standarda u kojoj je po specifikaciji zahteva potrebna kontrola kritičnih tačaka.

Potpisano u ime Elektronski Temperatura instrumenti Ltd.

David Carter
Komercijalni Menađer

Preveo : Rovex Inženjering d.o.o.